
DEADLINES FOR SPRING 2019 
 

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES – Monday, January 14, 2019  

ADD CLASS DEADLINE – Tuesday, January 22, 2019 

PASS/FAIL OR AUDIT – Monday, January 28, 2019 

ACADEMIC/FINANCIAL DROP DEADLINE – Monday, February 4, 2019 

EARLY-SEMESTER PROGRESS REPORTS DUE FROM FACULTY – Monday, January 28 – 

Friday, February 1, 2019 

 

MID-TERM – Tuesday, March 5, 2019 

 

MID SEMESTER PROGRESS REPORTS DUE FROM FACULTY – Wednesday, March 6 –  

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 

 

WITHDRAWAL DEADLINE – Tuesday, April 16, 2019 

LAST DAY OF CLASSES – Tuesday, April 30, 2019 

GRADES DUE FROM FACULTY – Wednesday, May 15, 2019 

FINISHING AN INCOMPLETE – IF YOU ARE COMPLETING AN INCOMPLETE GRADE FROM THE PREVIOUS SEMESTER, 

YOU SHOULD NOT REGISTER FOR THE COURSE AGAIN. ASK INSTRUCTOR AND INFORM HIM THAT YOU ARE 

FINISHING AN INCOMPLETE. THE INSTRUCTOR FOR THIS SEMESTER WILL FORWARD YOUR GRADE TO THE 

INSTRUCTOR THAT GAVE YOU THE INCOMPLETE. 


